
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Nation                          Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Nation                          Total    

Coupe Canada de plongeon 2026 Canada Cup of Diving

Mens-Hommes Open Platform Prelims

Windsor, Ontario,  Canada

Referee: PETERSON, GORDON -  -              Asst. Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE -  -    

Judge 1: KIM, EUN HEE -  -                        Judge 2: TOTH, SARA -  -          

Judge 3: WU, HAOTAO -  -                          Judge 4: VOELLMECKE, STEVE -  -   

Judge 5: FOERESTER, THORALF -  -                  Judge 6: FREEMAN, KAILA -  -      

Judge 7: FISCHER, JIM -  -              

    1.  RÖSLER, OLE                   Open          GER                            450.25

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   64.00     64.00 (8)

        10M   307C  3.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   64.60    128.60 (9)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   78.40    207.00 (6)

        10M   109C  3.7        7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   81.40    288.40 (4)

        10M   5255B 3.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   81.00    369.40 (2)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   80.85    450.25 (1)

    2.  WILLIAMS, NOAH                Open          GBR                            431.65

        10M   407C  3.2        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0   76.80     76.80 (3)

        10M   6245D 3.6        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   82.80    159.60 (1)

        10M   307C  3.4        7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   79.90    239.50 (1)

        10M   207B  3.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   55.80    295.30 (3)

        10M   5255B 3.6        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   86.40    381.70 (1)

        10M   109C  3.7        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.0   49.95    431.65 (2)

    3.  HEDBERG, JOSHUA               Open          USA                            427.70

        10M   407C  3.2        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5   75.20     75.20 (4)

        10M   6245D 3.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   70.20    145.40 (2)

        10M   307C  3.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   76.50    221.90 (3)

        10M   207B  3.6        8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   84.60    306.50 (1)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   51.00    357.50 (3)

        10M   5255B 3.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   70.20    427.70 (3)

    4.  TESSIER, BENJAMIN             Open          CAN                            419.60

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   57.60     57.60 (11)

        10M   307C  3.4        8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.5 8.5   86.70    144.30 (4)

        10M   109C  3.7        7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0   85.10    229.40 (2)

        10M   626C  3.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   66.00    295.40 (2)

        10M   207B  3.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   59.40    354.80 (4)

        10M   5255B 3.6        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   64.80    419.60 (4)
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    5.  CULLEN, MATT                  Open          CAN                            398.45

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   81.60     81.60 (1)

        10M   307C  3.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   56.10    137.70 (8)

        10M   109C  3.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   68.45    206.15 (7)

        10M   626C  3.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   62.70    268.85 (7)

        10M   207B  3.6        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   46.80    315.65 (7)

        10M   5255B 3.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   82.80    398.45 (5)

    6.  BENNETT, ANDREW               Open          USA                            393.30

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   66.00     66.00 (7)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   72.00    138.00 (7)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   72.00    210.00 (5)

        10M   307C  3.4        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   61.20    271.20 (6)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   69.30    340.50 (5)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   52.80    393.30 (6)

    7.  TARASOFF, KASH                Open          CAN                            388.15

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   54.60     54.60 (13)

        10M   6243D 3.2        8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   72.00    126.60 (10)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   64.50    191.10 (8)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   61.05    252.15 (9)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   62.40    314.55 (8)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   73.60    388.15 (7)

    8.  WIENS, RYLAN                  Open          CAN                            376.45

        10M   407C  3.2        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   81.60     81.60 (1)

        10M   109C  3.7        6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   62.90    144.50 (3)

        10M   307C  3.4        3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   40.80    185.30 (9)

        10M   6245D 3.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   81.00    266.30 (8)

        10M   207C  3.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   44.55    310.85 (9)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   65.60    376.45 (8)

    9.  PRENZYNA, ESPEN               Open          GER                            368.95

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   72.00     72.00 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   68.80    140.80 (6)

        10M   109C  3.7        3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   35.15    175.95 (11)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   64.00    239.95 (11)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   62.70    302.65 (11)

        10M   307C  3.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   66.30    368.95 (9)
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    10. WEINRICH, MAXWELL             Open          USA                            361.65

        10M   614B  2.4        7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   52.80     52.80 (15)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   66.00    118.80 (12)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   62.40    181.20 (10)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   70.00    251.20 (10)

        10M   207C  3.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   54.45    305.65 (10)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   56.00    361.65 (10)

    11. BROWN, NATHAN                 Open          NZL                            342.45

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   57.60     57.60 (11)

        10M   626C  3.3        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   56.10    113.70 (14)

        10M   5154B 3.3        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   57.75    171.45 (12)

        10M   307C  3.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   61.20    232.65 (13)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   69.30    301.95 (12)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   40.50    342.45 (11)

    12. MARIKAR, ZAFAR                Open          AUS                            337.05

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   43.20     43.20 (16)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   58.50    101.70 (16)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   59.20    160.90 (16)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   74.25    235.15 (12)

        10M   307C  3.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   42.50    277.65 (13)

        10M   5255B 3.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   59.40    337.05 (12)

    13. KOTHARI, KYLE                 Open          GBR                            337.00

        10M   6243D 3.2        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   70.40     70.40 (6)

        10M   307C  3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   71.40    141.80 (5)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   76.80    218.60 (4)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.65    286.25 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   30.40    316.65 (6)

        10M   109C  3.7        1.5 3.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   20.35    337.00 (13)

    14. LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  Open          CAN                            329.30

        10M   5235D 2.8        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00     63.00 (9)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   63.00    126.00 (11)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   38.40    164.40 (14)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   60.90    225.30 (14)

        10M   6243D 3.2        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0   36.80    262.10 (14)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   67.20    329.30 (14)
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    15. WEISER, WOODY                 Open          GER                            298.70

        10M   6243D 3.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   54.40     54.40 (14)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   54.00    108.40 (15)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   56.00    164.40 (14)

        10M   207C  3.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   39.60    204.00 (15)

        10M   307C  3.4        2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   32.30    236.30 (16)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   62.40    298.70 (15)

    16. COLBERT, DEREK                Open          USA                            285.40

        10M   5271C 2.9        6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   59.45     59.45 (10)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   56.00    115.45 (13)

        10M   207C  3.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   51.15    166.60 (13)

        10M   6241B 2.7        5.0 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   32.40    199.00 (16)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    249.40 (15)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   36.00    285.40 (16)
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